26-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : KANNADA (Campus)
Course Part : Master of Arts-[KANNADA (Campus)]-II
Course Part Term : Semester-IV
Event : March 2024
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max Total Min
MA10301 Old Kannada Grammar 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10302 Linguistics 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10303 STUDY OF KANNADA RESEARCH 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10304 Kannada Granthasampadane 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA19308 Archaeology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10401 History of Kannada Literature 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10402 Tourism 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10403 DESSERTATION 5.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10405 Kannada Nataka Sahitya 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA10409 A Special Study of the Maharashtra Kannada Poetry: Jayadevittai Ligade 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
26-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - KANNADA (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

MA10403 PR 32 74 8 19 100 -- 93 O 10 50 P E,C
MA10405 TH 32 54 8 18 100 -- 72 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA10409 TH 32 61 8 19 100 -- 80 O 10 50 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 240.00   |  SGPA: 9.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015495  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 200.00   |  SGPA: 8.00   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 015495  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 193.00   |  SGPA: 8.04   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 330905  Exam Event: MAR-2024 )   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 203.00   |  SGPA: 8.46   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1386/2000 (One Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Six)    |  Percentage: 69.30 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 98.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 836.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.53   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.53   |  Final Grade: A+
26-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 6
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - KANNADA (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Languages and Literatures, SUSSLL
Seat No: 330907 PRN: 202201097041922 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSSLL
3 Name: KAMBALE MANJUSHREE SUNIL
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA10301 TH 32 64 8 17 100 -- 81 O 10 50 P E,X
MA10302 TH 32 61 8 16 100 -- 77 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA10303 TH 32 58 8 16 100 -- 74 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA10304 TH 32 62 8 16 100 -- 78 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA19308 TH 32 45 8 16 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

MA10409 TH 32 64 8 19 100 -- 83 O 10 50 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 230.00   |  SGPA: 9.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015499  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 200.00   |  SGPA: 8.00   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 015499  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 208.00   |  SGPA: 8.67   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 330908  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 195.00   |  SGPA: 8.13   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1400/2000 (One Thousand Four Hundred)    |  Percentage: 70.00 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 98.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 833.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.50   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.50   |  Final Grade: A+
26-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 8
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - KANNADA (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Languages and Literatures, SUSSLL
Seat No: 330909 PRN: 202201097041929 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSSLL
5 Name: KHASAKI RAJSHEKHAR SIDDHARAM
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA10301 TH 32 33 8 14 100 -- 47 C+ 5 25 P E,X
MA10302 TH 32 36 8 14 100 -- 50 B 6 30 P E,X
MA10303 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 30 P E,X
MA10304 TH 32 39 8 16 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA19308 TH 32 32 8 14 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 140.00   |  SGPA: 5.83   |  Status: Pass
MA10401 TH 32 39 8 19 100 -- 58 B+ 7 35 P E,C

Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 230.00   |  SGPA: 9.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015508  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 215.00   |  SGPA: 8.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 015508  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 181.00   |  SGPA: 7.54   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 330914  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 175.00   |  SGPA: 7.29   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1350/2000 (One Thousand Three Hundred Fifty)    |  Percentage: 67.50 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 98.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 801.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.17   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.17   |  Final Grade: A
26-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 14
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - KANNADA (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Languages and Literatures, SUSSLL
Seat No: 330915 PRN: 202201097041883 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SUSSLL
11 Name: SHREEDEVI POTDAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA10301 TH 32 58 8 17 100 -- 75 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA10302 TH 32 57 8 18 100 -- 75 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA10303 TH 32 64 8 19 100 -- 83 O 10 50 P E,X
MA10304 TH 32 62 8 19 100 -- 81 O 10 50 P E,X
MA19308 TH 32 34 8 15 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 8.75   |  Status: Pass
MA10401 TH 32 59 8 19 100 -- 78 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA10402 TH 32 64 8 19 100 -- 83 O 10 50 P E,C